



CHOCO CHIP COOKIES

100 g



This product is made from gluten and wheat-free ingredients.

INGREDIENTS

maize starch, palm oil, maize flour, chocolate drops 12% (cocoa 46% min. - sugar, cocoa mass*, cocoa butter*, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, natural flavour), sugar, maltodextrin, **soya flour**, coconut flakes, modified tapioca starch, raising agents: ammonium hydrogen carbonate, sodium hydrogen carbonate; salt, natural flavouring. ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens see ingredients in bold. May also contain traces of **lupine**. LACTOSE-FREE. WHEAT-FREE.

SINGLE PACK

Item number

100335

EAN



8 008698 013021

Shelf life

12 months

Net / Gross unit weight

100 g / 122,2 g

Dimensions (height x width x length)

19,5 x 4,3 x 6,7 cm

Packaging material

Soft plastic, 1,2 g

Cardboard, 21 g

OUTER CARTON

EAN

8008698013038

Units per carton

6

Net / Gross box weight

600 g / 785,2 g

Empty case weight

52 g

Dimensions (height x width x length)

20,5 x 26,6 x 7,2 cm

PALLET

Units per pallet

1260

210 cartons per pallet

15 cartons per layer

14 layers per pallet

Height

115,3 cm

Weight

189,892 kg

HS code 19059045

Average values for:

100 g

Energy	2186 kJ 523 kcal
Fat	28 g
of which saturates	15 g
Carbohydrates	62 g
of which Sugars	21 g
Fibre	2,8 g
Protein	4,3 g
Salt	0,55 g

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS



This sell sheet is subject to change. Please consult the product packaging for legally-binding information about individual products.